INTERFACE BOARD FOR LGD 12.3”, LA123WF1-SL01 & LA123WF1-SL02 WITH LED DRIVER
Data Sheet
Model No  :
 IFL123-SL01 for LA123WF1-SL01 panel
 IFL123-SL02 for LA123WF1-SL02 panel
2018
IFL123 Datasheet
 2

IFL123 Datasheet
 23
9. Ordering Information
9.1 Input Module
Order Code Description Status
IFL123-L1 Interface board for LA123WF1-SL01 AVAILABLE
IFL123-L1-DVI Interface board for LA123WF1-SL01 with DVI AVAILABLE
IFL123-L2 Interface board for LA123WF1-SL02 AVAILABLE
IFL123-L2-DVI Interface board for LA123WF1-SL02 with DVI AVAILABLE